The Central City plays a critical role in all of
the scenarios.

Lesson #5
More Jobs for East Portland

East Portland lacks access to employment.

Access to Jobs

Access to Jobs
 Existing: 82% of HH Goal: 90%

+2%

0%

0%

0%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Central City
Focused

Corridors

Centers

Default

Percentage of Total Households

Scenario Performance

Lesson #6
Build More Affordable Housing

Portland may have enough zoned capacity to
meet overall housing needs, but there will be
a continuing need for more affordable
housing.

Housing Mix

Single Family Housing

 Single Family Residences

 Narrow Lot Houses

 Attached Houses, Medium Density

 Attached Houses, Higher Density

Corridor Apartments + Plexes

 Plexes

 Corridor Apartments

 Single Room Occupancy

 Neighborhood Mixed Use

Mid-to-High Ride Apartments

 Mid-Rise Mixed Use (small units)

 Mid-Rise Mixed Use (large units)

 High-Rise Towers

Multifamily Shift in Unit Production

0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

35,000

Default Centers Corridors Central City
Focused

Risk of Gentrification

Risk of Gentrification
 Existing: 23% of HH

-1%

-2%

-2%

0%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Central City
Focused

Corridors

Centers

Default

Percentage of Total Households

Scenario Performance

Lesson #7
Capitalize on Trends

Short-term development trends show a market
preference for the Central City and Inner
Neighborhoods.

Development Trends

1996-2010

Development Trends

2008-2012

Lesson #8
Connect to Nature

Most of the growth is occurring in areas that
can help improve environmental conditions,
except for providing access to nature.

Access to Parks

Access to Parks

+1%

0%

0%

0%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Central City
Focused

Corridors

Centers

Default

Percentage of Total Households

Scenario Performance

Tree Canopy

Tree Canopy

+1%

+1%

+1%

+1%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Central City
Focused

Corridors

Centers

Default

Percentage of Total Households

Scenario Performance

 Existing: 81%

Watershed Health

Watershed Health
 Existing: 79%

+2%

+1%

+1%

+1%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Central City
Focused

Corridors

Centers

Default

Percentage of Total Households

Scenario Performance

Access to Nature

Access to Nature
 Existing: 45% of HH Goal: 80%

-4%

-4%

-4%

-4%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Central City
Focused

Corridors

Centers

Default

Percentage of Total Households

Scenario Performance

Vehicle Miles Travelled
Change in VMT Relative to Default Scenario

Central City
Focused

 -3.8%

Centers
 -1.7%

Corridors
-1.9%

-10.0%

-8.0%

-6.0%

-4.0%

-2.0%

0.0%

2.0%

4.0%

6.0%

8.0%

10.0%

C e n t e r s C o r r i d o r s C e n t r a l  C i t y  F o c u s e d

Summary
• Choices for Prioritizing Growth: existing zoning has

enough capacity to accommodate 132,000 new
households

• Legacy Landscape: 2/3 of households that will be
here in 2035 are already on the ground

• Dual Investment Priorities: